N

L

(6) 32 /(12) 56

ENTREES

NATURAL OYSTERS (LD, LG)
lemon, tabasco, mignonette

GRILLED KILPATRICK OYSTERS
(LD, LG) kilpatrick sauce, crispy bacon

TEMPURA ENOKI MUSHROOM (LDO, V, VGO) 18
miso mayo, wasabi salt

(6) 32 /(12) 57

GARLIC BREAD (v) 13
upgrade cheese (V) 2
BOWL OF CHIPS (LD, LG, V, VG) 13

upgrade aioli, gravy, mushroom or pepper sauce |
upgrade cheese 2 | add bacon 5

STICKY MAPLE BUTTER BUFFALO 18

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (LDO, LG)
blue cheese sauce, pickles

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (LD, LG) 20
lemon, aioli, frisée
SEAFOOD CHOWDER (LGO) 21

mussels, prawns, squid, fish, white wine & parsley
cream sauce, Turkish bread

HALF BAKED SCALLOPS (LGO) 24
hollandaise, lemon & dill pangrattata, caviar
PLOUGHMAN'S BOARD (LGO, LDO) 40

cured meats, local cheese, pickles, chutney, mt zero olives,
charred bread
upgrade bread 5

PUB CLASSICS

UPGRADE CHIPS & VEG $2 | MASH & VEG $4 (LDO)

CHICKEN PARMA 33
smoked ham, napoli, mozzarella, garden salad, chips
EGGPLANT PARMA (LDO, V, VGO) 32
crispy eggplant, napoli, mozzarella, garden salad, chips
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (LD) 32
garden salad, chips, gravy, lemon, your choice of sauce
BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER (LDO, LGO) 30
bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar, burger sauce,

pickles, chips

upgrade extra patty 7 / add bacon 5 / add cheese 2

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER (LDO) 29
vinegar slaw, pickles, chipotle mayo, chips
upgrade extra patty 7 / add bacon 5 / add cheese 2

PLANT BASED BURGER (LDO, LGO, V, VGO) 29
garden vegetable patty, cheddar, cos lettuce, tomato,
burger sauce, pickles, brioche bun, chips

MUSHROOM GNOCCHI (LGO, v, VGO, LDO) 30
wild mushroom ragu, chardonnay, cream, garden peas,
parmesan, porsIeK

upgrade bacon / chicken / calamari / falafel 5

upgrade prawn 7 / soft shell crab 10

SEAFOOD

PAN FRIED SNAPPER (LD, LGO) 36
cucumber & mint salad, aromatic rice, roti, red curry
peppercorn sauce, lime

SEAFOOD LINGUINI (LDO, LGO) 34
mussels, squid, prawns, cherry tomatoes, chilli, garlic,
white wine

CRISPY SQUID (LDO, LG) 30
garden salad, chips, lemon, cioli
FISH & CHIPS (LD, LGO) 32

beer battered baby barramundi fillet, tartare, lemon,
garden salad, chips

FISH SANDWICH (LDO) 30
crunchécos, tomato, tartare, pickled onions,
turkish bread, chips

TOM YUM SOFT SHELL CRAB BURGER (LDO) 31
asian slaw, mint, coriander, pickles, lime, tom yum mayo
upgrade extra soft shell crab 10

PORTARLINGTON MUSSELS & CHARRED BREAD
(500G) (LD, LGO)
tomato sugo, garlic, onion, parsley 28

thai green curry, coconut, garlic, chili, corriander 28
upgrade chips 5

ROASTED ROCK LOBSTER (L) HALF 80 | FULL 160
cafe de apollo bay butter, chips, garden salad, lemon

GRILL

UPGRADE CHIPS & VEG $2 | MASH & VEG $4 (LDO)

300G PORTERHOUSE (LD, LG) 45
chips, garden salad, choice of sauce
200G EYE FILLET (LD, LG) 51
chips, garden salad, choice of sauce
300G SCOTCH FILLET (LD, LG) 58

chips, garden salad, choice of sauce

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER FOR 2 99

(LDO, LGO)

natural oysters(2), baked half shell sccullolps (2), king
prawns (2), beer battered barramundi fillet, salt & pepper

squid, fries, condiments to suit
upgrade rock lobster HALF 80 | FULL 160

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD (LGO) 26
gem lettuce, bacon, parmesan, boiled egg, caesar
dressing, pangrattata

GREEK SALAD (LG, V, VGO) 22
cucumber, red onion, olives, tomato, ricotta, oregano

ROASTED SWEET POTATO SALAD

(LDO, LGO, V, VGO) 26
goat cheese, ruby chard, caramelised onion, pearl
barley, coconut yogurt, fried chickpeas

UPGRADES

bacon / chicken / calamari / falafel 5
prawn 7

soft shell crab 10

SAUCE - garlic butter / gravy / mushroom / pepper sauce
upgrade surf & turf 10

STEAK SANDWICH (LGO) 33
rump fillet, cos lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar,
colgorﬂlelised onion, burger sauce, beetroot, pickles, Turkish
roll, chips

PIZZA

ALL PIZZAS ARE AVAILABLE WITH LG BASE +5

MARGHERITA (LGO, V, VGO, LDO) 26
tomato, napoli, basil, parmesan, mozzarella

HOT PEPPERONI (LGO, LDO) 28
napoli, parmesan, mozzarella

BBQ MEAT LOVERS (LGO, LDO) 28

chicken, bacon, ham, pepperoni, napoli, capsicum,
mozzarella, BBQ sauce

CHICKEN SATAY (LGO, LDO) 26
spiced chicken, satay sauce, mozzarella, onion, capsicum,
spring onion, napoli

FUNGHI PIZZA (LGO, V, VGO, LDO) 26
truffle mushroom ragu, mozzarella, pine nut pesto, rocket,
parmesan

HAWAIIAN (LGO, LDO) 28
smoked ham, pineapple, mozzarella, napoli
SPICY PRAWN (LGO, LDO) 2

spiced prawns, rocket, napoli, mozzarella, chilli

SIDES

1FORI0|2FOR15|3 FORI18

GARDEN SALAD (LD, LG, V, VG) 10
MASH POTATO & GRAVY (LG, V, VGO) 10
SEASONAL GREENS (LDO, LG, V, VGO) 10
SEASONED VEGETABLES (LD, LG, V, VG) 10
STEAMED RICE (LD, LG, V, VG) 10

12 HOUR BRAISED BEEF CHEEK (LDO, LG) 35
buttered mashed potato, mustard beans, jus

(V) VEGETARIAN / (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION / (VG) VEGAN / (VGO) VEGAN OPTION / (LG) LOW GLUTEN / (LGO) LOW GLUTEN

OPTION / (LD) LOW DAIRY / (LDO) LOW DAIRY OPTION

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu

is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens.

Please note: all credit, debit card and Me&U order transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card &
select cheque or savings) and The Pass transactions are surcharge free.

15% public holiday surcharge applies.

DESSERTS

ALL DESSERTS 15

CITRUS TART 15
berry coulis, creme fraiche

HOT CHOCOLATE FONDANT (v) 15
macerated strawberries, vanilla ice cream

STICKY DATE PUDDING (v) 15
caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream

VEGAN CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE (LD, VG) 15
berry coulis

ALSO CHECK OUT OUR ICE CREAM CABINET

KIDS MENU

12 & UNDER | ALL KIDS MEALS 16

CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS (LGO, LDO)
chips & tomato sauce

CHICKEN NUGGETS
chips & tomato sauce

BABY PARMA & CHIPS
chips & tomato sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS (LD)
chips & tomato sauce

FISH & CHIPS (LD, LGO)
chips & tomato sauce

SPAGHETTI (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)
napoli & cheese

ORDER & PAY ON
YOUR PHONE
We'll bring it to you.

Got The Pass App? Simply open the app
& choose how to order.

APOLLO BAY
—_ HOTEL
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WINE

SPARKLING SM LG
MR MASON SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NV 10.5

Multi Regional, AUS

ALPHA BOX & DICE TAROT PROSECCO NV 12.6

Murray Darling, SA

BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING
Adelaide Hills, SA

CHANDON BLANC DE BLANCS NV 13.5
Yarra Valley, VIC

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV 27
Epernay, FRA

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV
Reims, FRA

DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE 2013
Epernay, FRA

VIVO MOSCATO 12.5 17.5
Riverina, NSW

WHITE

DOTTIE LANE SAUVIGNON BLANC 10.5 15
Multi Regional, AUS

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC 15 21
Adelaide Hills, SA

821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5 17.5
Marlborough, NZ

PENNELLO PINOT GRIGIO DOC 12 17
Delle Venzia, Italy

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES RIESLING
Margaret River, WA

PALOMA RIESLING 12.5 17.5
Clare Valley, SA

MANDAROSSA FIANO
Sicily, ITA

ANT MOORE PINOT GRIS
Marlborough, NZ

PEBBLE POINT CHARDONNAY 12.5 17.5
Limestone Coast, SA

XANADU 'CIRCA 77' CHARDONNAY 13.5 19
Margaret River, WA

ST HUBERTS CHARDONNAY

Yarra Valley, VIC

YABBY LAKE SINGLE VINEYARD CHARDONNAY
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

DOM. THIERRY MOTHE CHABLIS AC
Burgundy, FRA

ROSE
HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE 10.5 15
Multi Regional, AUS

SUD ROSE - 750ML
Languedoc, FRA

SUD ROSE - MAGNUM 1500ML 12.5 17.5
Languedocg, FRA

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE
Provence, FRA

BT
43

52

59

55

128

180

595

52

43
62
51.5
50
59
52
54
51
51
55
65
112

120

43

56
103

101

RED SM LG
POINT OF DEPARTURE PINOT NOIR 12.5 17.5
Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC

COLDSTREAM HILLS PINOT NOIR 13.5 19
Yarra Valley, VIC

DALRYMPLE PINOT NOIR
Pipers River, TAS

CLOUDY BAY PINOT NOIR
Marlborough, NZ

MARQUES DE TEZONA TEMPRANILLO 12.5 17.5
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

WINE GRINGO GRENACHE 'NOUVEAU' 12.6 18
(SERVED CHILLED) Multi Regional, SA

PALMETTO SHIRAZ 13.5 19

Langhorne Creek, SA

KAESLER STONEHORSE SHIRAZ
Clare Valley, SA

PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ
Multi Regional, SA

HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET 10.5 15
Multi Regional, SA

WYNNS 'THE GABLES' CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Coonawarra, SA

WYNNS 'JOHN RIDDOCH' CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, SA

TERRAZAS RESERVA MALBEC 15 21
Mendoza, ARG

ON TAP

FURPHY

HAHN SUPER DRY 4.6%
HEINEKEN SILVER

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
GUINNESS

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5%
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER
STONE & WOOD HAZY ALE
JAMES SQUIRE ORCHARD CRUSH
COOPERS PALE ALE

STONE & WOOD RADLER
CARLTON DRAUGHT

BALTER XPA

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY
HARD RATED

BROOKVALE UNION LLB

HEAD TO BAR OR SCAN QR CODE FOR PRICES

SHOTS

WAP | PORNSTAR | JAM DONUT | QF | BABY GUINNESS | B52 |

MINI BEER | COWBOY | FIREBALL | SCREWBALL
BLACK SAMBUCA

SKITTLE BOMB | JAGER BOMB

BT
51

55
92
145
52
52
55
61
160
43
51
195

62

SCAN QR CODE FOR PRICES FOR TAP PRICING

12.5

13.5
15

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

BERRY HIBISCUS SPRITZ
Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus

CLASSIC MARGARITA
100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
100% Blue Agave Tequilg, Lime, Agave

SPICY WATERMELON MARGARITA
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon,
Lime, Chilli Ol

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit,
with a side of sparkling

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon, Bitters

PINA COLADA

White Rum, Lime, Coconut, Pineapple

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach, Cranberry, Orange

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Spice Mix, Tomato, Lemon

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon, Lychee

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

MOIJITO
White Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple, Lime

NEGRONI

London Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

OaY)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SIPPIN' PRETTY
Mabel 0%, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Lemon

MELON DOLLAR BABY
Mabel 0%, Agave, Lime, Watermelon, Chilli Oil

JUG OF SOFT DRINK
POT, SCHOONERS, PINTS + JUGS OF JUICE, LLB +
SOFT DRINKS ALSO AVAILABLE

18

18

18

20.5

20.5

21.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

20.5

22.5

14.5

14.5

15.3

APOLLO BAY
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